
I authorize Factory Select Homes to build my house, per this plan.

     X ______________________________________       __________________
Customer Signature/Date

IMPORTANT: Alta Cima Corp reserves the right to modify, cancel or substitute products or features of this event at any time 
without prior notice or obligation. Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain 
floor plans, square footages, elevations, options, upgrades, extra design features, decorations, floor coverings, specialty 
light fixtures, custom paint and wall coverings, window treatments, landscaping, sound and alarm systems, furnishings, 
appliances, and other designer/decorator features and amenities that are not included as part of the home and/or may 
not be available at all locations. Home, pricing and community information is subject to change, and homes to prior sale, 
at any time without notice or obligation. ©2020 Alta Cima Corp. All rights reserved.

FactorySelectMH.com   |   1-800-965-3641
MANUFACTURED BY:

FACTORY SELECT HOMES
4455 N. Stockton Hill Rd. 
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HaisleyHaisley
Sedona Ridge Series
1,600 SQ. FT. (Approximate)  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
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MODEL: SR-28603B
APPROXIMATELY: 1600 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

* SQ FT DOES INCLUDE PORCH

C  CAVCO INDUSTRIES INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

FAU

RA
IL

RA
IL

RAIL

MAIN
BATH

WH

BEDROOM #2
11'0"

W.I.C

LIN

MASTER
BEDROOM

13'0"

SQUARE
OPNG

OPT DW
PAN PAN

RANGE

DINING
ROOM
9'5"

RA
IL

O
PE

N

RAIL

KITCHEN
13'10"

COVERED
PORCH

O
PT

 W
O

PT
 D

REFER

O
PT

 O
H

PANTRY

BONUS
ROOM

MASTER
BATH

LIVING ROOM
BEDROOM #3

11'0"

30
58

30
58

4640

3658 3058 30583658

3610

46
58

3610

30
58

3058 3058

18'7"

1442
STD 3-0
9-LITE


